
Mark Cohen 
Cohen Financial Group 

9595 Wilshire Blvd, Suite 810 
Beverly Hills, CA 90212 

CohenFinancialGroup.com  
310-777-5401 

MarkCohen@CohenFinancialGroup.com 



Julie Aragon 
Mortgage Pro  

312 Arizona Ave  
Santa Monica, CA 90401  

310-340-6606  
​julie@juliearagon.com  

 



Eric Litman
First Republic Bank

818.268.6506
Elitman@firstrepublic.com






Francesco Foggia
Bank of America

Senior Lending Officer
NMLS ID: 278442

323.761.7701
francesco.foggia@bofa.com






John Demaria 
Sales Manager 

Wells Fargo 
433 N Camden Dr, 2nd Floor 

Beverly Hills, CA 90210  
818-689-5001  

john.demaria@wellsfargo.com   



Meyoung Spektor
Meyoung.Spektor@unionbank.com

Vice President
Producing Sales Manager

Consumer Mortgage
Union Bank

15255 Ventura Blvd | Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
Direct: (323) 203-4323 | E-Fax (818) 297-1038

NMLS#253960
https://www.unionbank.com/mspektor




Jay Robertson
Mortgage Advisor/Broker

310.283.6000
jay.robertson@financeofamerica.com








Brian Minkow  
Lender  

Home Bridge Mortgage  
805-512-1111  

brian.minkow@homebridge.com  







John Musso  
Citibank  

818-318-0844 | 818-518-1008 
John.musso@citi.com 

Adam Y Liebross
PNC

818.430.3046
Adam.liebross@pnc.com
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